
p2Q9 2 daily nebrssksn Wednesday, octobtr 21, 1C3I

Gateway Store open tonight 0 9
Both stores open Thursday t3 9

ten
TAKE ADVANTAGE OF SPECIAL PRICES, PLUS OUR VALUE-PACKE- D

"BILL OF RIGHTS" FOR SKIERS; PICK YOUR SKIWEAR, PAY LATER!

Rossignol Downhill

Novice Intermediate

Ski Package
HERE'S WHAT YOU GET REG.

Rossignol Challenger Skis $1 60.00
Look 27 Bindings with
new Mirage Ski Brakes 85.00
Look 7000 Series Aluminum
Ski Poles with Pistol Grip 1 9.98

Mounting & Hot Wax 20.00

Total Regular Price $284.98

Package Price 229.99

YOU SAVE 55.69

Skiers' Bill of Rights
When you purchase your ski equipment at
Lawlor's, we guarantee the following:
1 . Skis tuned free for the first season of

ownership. An $18.00 value.
2. Free edge sharpening for first season of

ownership. A $7.50 value.
3. Free hot wax for 3 years. Worth $3.50 ea.

4. Free function test for binding and lube until
November 1 of each year, for 3 years. Worth
$3.50 ea.

5. One year warranty on mountings.
6. Boots adjusted for comfort as long as you own

them.

7. Off-ra-ck replacement of equipment if damage
was due to manufacturer's defect and occurred
during period of warranty.

Season ends April 15.

Nordica Boots
America's first choice for warmth,
comfort, performance.

REG. SALE
$225 $199.99

Rossignol Downhill

Advanced Intermediate

Ski Package
Rossignol STS Skis (Our most

popular model) $250.00

Look 77C Bindings with

new Mirage Ski Brakes 1 37.00

Scott MEF I Poles with

Pistol Grip 24.98

Mounting & Hot Wax 20.00

Total Regular Price $431 .98

Package Price 389.99

YOU SAVE 42.00

Tune-U- p

Special
Includes binding check
& lube, complete base
repair, edge sharpen-
ing (on our Mohn Tun-

ing Machine), & hot
wax. All service done
by our certified ski me-

chanic, Del Wolfe.

(Downtown only)

249.99
179.99
139.99
129.99

$275
$200
$160
$145

MEN'S
Comp III (DT only)

Polaris (Knee-H- i)

Hurricane
Vega
CoSmOS (GWonly)

WOMEN'S
Lady Polaris (New!
Knee-H- i) (DT only)

Zephyr
Nova

9910Reg. $18.00
249.99
169.99
139.99

$275
$190
$160 Offer Ends Oct. 31

Ski Dressing
Large selections of cold climate
clothing for city streets or
mountain slope. You get the ski
"look" plus performance, from
Roffe, Alpine Designs, Gerry, C.B.
Sports, Mother Karen's, and
others.

TIE CFrrmttrrii

spTSUm STORE

LAMOR5
GATEWAY 164 G4LLERY AWL
LINCOLN CENTER 1118 "O" Take up to 3 months to pay on

our Layaway Plan.
Pay 13 13 13
(with NO Service Charge)


