Gateway Store open tonight "til 9 Both stores open Thursday "til 9 Get ready to ski

TAKE ADVANTAGE OF SPECIAL PRICES, PLUS OUR VALUE-PACKED "BILL OF RIGHTS" FOR SKIERS; PICK YOUR SKIWEAR, PAY LATER\*!

Tune-Up

Special

Includes binding check & lube, complete base repair, edge sharpening (on our Mohn Tuning Machine), & hot wax. All service done by our certified ski mechanic, Del Wolfe.

(Downtown only)

Offer Ends Oct. 31

Reg. \$18.00

1099

### **Skiers' Bill of Rights**

When you purchase your ski equipment at Lawlor's, we guarantee the following:

- Skis tuned free for the first season of ownership. An \$18.00 value.
- Free edge sharpening for first season of ownership. A \$7.50 value.
- 3. Free hot wax for 3 years. Worth \$3.50 ea.
- Free function test for binding and lube until November 1 of each year, for 3 years. Worth \$3.50 ea.

Rossignol Downhill Novice/Intermediate

## Ski Package

HERE'S WHAT YOU GET	REG.
Rossignol Challenger Skis	\$160.00
Look 27 Bindings with new Mirage Ski Brakes	85.00
Look 7000 Series Aluminum Ski Poles with Pistol Grip	19.98
Mounting & Hot Wax	20.00

page 2

- 5. One year warranty on mountings.
- Boots adjusted for comfort as long as you own them.
- Off-rack replacement of equipment if damage was due to manufacturer's defect and occurred during period of warranty.

Season ends April 15.

### Nordica Boots

America's first choice for warmth, comfort, performance.

MEN'S	REG.	SALE
Comp III (DT only)	\$225	\$199.99
Polaris (Knee-Hi)	\$275	249.99
Hurricane	\$200	179.99
Vega	\$160	139.99
Cosmos (GW only)	\$145	129.99

#### WOMEN'S

Lady Polaris (New! Knee-Hi) (DT only)	\$275	249.99
Zephyr	\$190	169.99
Nova	\$160	139.99





20.00
\$284.98
229.99

### YOU SAVE 55.69

Rossignol Downhill Advanced/Intermediate

# Ski Package

Rossignol STS Skis (Our most popular model)	\$250.00
Look 77C Bindings with new Mirage Ski Brakes	137.00
Scott MEF I Poles with Pistol Grip	24.98
Mounting & Hot Wax	20.00
Total Regular Price Package Price	\$431.98 <b>389.99</b>

#### YOU SAVE 42.00

## Ski Dressing

Large selections of cold climate clothing for city streets or mountain slope. You get the ski "look" — plus performance, from Roffe, Alpine Designs, Gerry, C.B. Sports, Mother Karen's, and others.

Take up to 3 months to pay on our Layaway Plan. Pay 1/3 — 1/3 — 1/3 (with NO Service Charge)

